
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group M20-198

Wed, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 Elect Technical English  Fedorova M.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 Special Chapters of Solid State Physics  Isaenkova M.G.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Modern Ideas of Structure of Materials  Isaenkova M.G.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Superconductor Technologies  Dergunova E.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 Elect Russian as a Foreign Language  Mkrtchyan V.S.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 Elect Technical English  Fedorova M.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Educational Practice (Research Work)  Krymskaya O.A., Mihalchik V.V.,

Fedotov I.V., Emelyanova O.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 Modification of Materials  Uglov V.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Radiation Damage And Effects In Nuclear Materials  Short M., Dzhumaev P.S.

 ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 Safety and reliability of nuclear installations  Krsyak V.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Physics  Zadeba E.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Damage And Effects In Nuclear Materials  Dzhumaev P.S., Short M.

 ДОТ
Fri, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Yashin I.I., Zadeba E.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Superconductor Technologies  Dergunova E.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Ideas of Structure of Materials  Isaenkova M.G.  ДОТ


